
S.NO

.
NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught during 

your tenure in the 

Institute on the 

following using the 5-

point scale)

Availability of 

reading 

material 

(Library 

/Internet/Oth

ers)

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, 

field exercises, role 

play & others)

Learning value (in terms of 

knowledge, concepts, manual 

skills, analytical abilities, and 

in broadening one’s 

perspective)

Overall Rating 

1 AAYUSH TIWARI 6262519912 5 4 2 5 4

2 ABDUL SAQLAINE KHAN 7376098009 1 3 1 5 3

3 AMAN GUPTA 9329800358 4 3 4 3 4

4 ABHISHEK KULSHRESTHA 7987665677 5 5 3 2 4

5 ABHISHEK RAWAT 8516886773 1 5 1 5 3

6 ABHISHEK SAHU 7489670036 2 4 3 1 3

7 ABHISHEK SINGH JADON 6265459275 5 4 4 5 5

8 ABHISHEK SISODIA 9522515128 3 5 4 2 4

9 ABHISHEK TIWARI 6265868905 3 2 2 3 3

10 ANKIT SHARMA 7089027999 3 3 3 1 3

11 ADITYA SHARMA 8878800575 4 1 2 3 3

12 ADITYA SIKARWAR 9399735583 4 2 3 2 3

13 AJEET JAIN 8989662200 4 4 5 2 4

14 AKASH KIRAR 7828837278 4 1 2 4 3

15 AKASH SAHU 7999829241 4 5 5 3 4

16 AKASH SHARMA 6265912239 1 1 3 1 2

17 AKASH SINGH 7983596253 3 5 5 3 4

MID SESSION FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



18 AKASH SINGH 9826875938 5 2 2 1 3

19 AKASH SINGH 7000053537 3 5 2 5 4

20 AKHIL SHARMA 9109339909 3 4 1 2 3

21 AKSHAT JAIN 7974494284 4 3 2 5 4

22 AMAAN KHAN 8319587503 4 5 3 3 4

23 AMAN GOSWAMI 6232462784 2 5 2 3 3

24 AMAN KUMAR 7089469061 4 1 2 3 3

25 AMAN SINGH TOMAR 7898619879 1 1 3 3 2

26 AMIT DHAMOLE 8889358687 2 5 5 2 4

27 ANIKET VERMA 7566274487 5 3 3 4 4

28 ANJALI JOSHI 9753454921 2 2 5 2 3

29 ANJALI KANT 8982766414 5 5 2 2 4

30 ANJU BHADORIYA 7869184521 1 2 2 2 2

31 ANKIT MANDALIYA 7974762759 1 4 2 2 2

32 ANKIT RAWAT 8839515027 5 4 2 5 4

33 ANKIT SHARMA 8269369816 1 3 2 4 3

34 ANKIT SINGH 7974686646 1 3 1 4 2

35 ANKITA PANDEY 9691955836 3 5 4 3 4

36 ANKITA SHRIVASTAVA 8770463084 5 3 1 1 3

37 ANKUSH 9399532944 4 2 5 5 4

38 ANUBHAV TIWARI 9131689784 1 5 3 1 3

39 ANUJ DUBEY 7470424066 2 5 1 3 3

40 ANURAG GOYAL 9755874038 4 3 5 3 4

41 ANURAG SINGH 7974079158 3 1 5 5 4

42 ANUSHA PAHARIYA 9098016100 5 5 5 4 5

43 ANUSHKA GUPTA 7999358135 1 1 4 2 2

44 ARCHI JAIN 9039977430 4 4 1 5 4

45 ARJUN SINGH YADAV 7723801283 3 5 4 2 4



46 ARUN SINGH TOMAR 8965960393 3 5 3 3 4

47 ASHIZA BEG 6264139350 3 2 1 3 2

48 ASHUTOSH SINGH RAJAWAT 8962921498 3 3 4 2 3

49 ASHWANI SHARMA 9977576173 5 5 1 4 4

50 ASMI BHATTACHARYA 9302273242 2 5 3 4 4

51 ASTITVA GUPTA 8878032927 1 1 5 2 2

52 AVINASH SINGH KUSHWAH 9575910008 1 3 3 3 3

53 AWANI RAJAWAT 7772096082 3 1 5 3 3

54 AYUSH KHAN 8319084377 4 3 2 2 3

55 AZAT SHATRU 7223896985 2 2 3 5 3

56 BANSHIKA BANSAL 6306729703 1 4 4 5 4

57 BHANU RAWAT 8889168292 2 4 5 3 4

58 BHASKARLAHARIYA 6264761569 3 1 3 4 3

59 BHAVESH KUMAR HASANI 8109189790 2 5 3 4 4

60 CHANDRABHAN RAWAT 8109259574 4 2 4 2 3

61 CHETNA JADON 6232636563 1 2 2 5 3

62 CHIRAG SAHADEV 9522055222 2 3 2 1 2

63 CHIRAG SINGH 8309061550 2 4 4 1 3

64 DEEKSHA GUPTA 7693967080 4 1 4 3 3

65 DEEKSHA OJHA 9343468096 1 3 5 5 4

66 DEEPAK GUPTA 9424616028 2 3 3 2 3

67 DEEPAK SHARMA 7000150184 1 2 5 5 3

68 DEEPANSH SIHARE 7828928818 5 3 3 3 4

197 220 208 210 208.75

2.90 3.24 3.06 3.09 3.07



S.

N

O.

NAME OF THE STUDENT
MOBILE 

NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the courses 

taught during your 

tenure in the Institute 

on the following using 

the 5-point scale)

Availability of 

reading 

material 

(Library 

/Internet/Other

s)

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, 

field exercises, role 

play & others)

Learning value (in 

terms of 

knowledge, 

concepts, manual 

skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective)

Overall 

Rating 

1 AASHISH INGLE 8085226478 2 1 5 2 2.5

2 ADITI BHARGAVA 9301922208 3 3 2 3 2.75

3 AJAY SINGH BHADAURIYA 8085712029 2 5 1 1 2.25

4 AJEET KUMAR 8349194574 5 2 4 2 3.25

5 ALFIA KHAN 7471166544 1 2 3 3 2.25

6 AMAN SRIVASTAVA 8077429276 3 3 5 4 3.75

7 ANANT BHARDWAJ 8839860185 5 3 2 5 3.75

8 ANUGYA VARSHNEY 8305001235 4 1 1 1 1.75

9 ANUJ SINGH BHADOURIA 9424943823 2 5 3 2 3

10 ANUPAM BHADAURIA 9111536727 4 4 5 1 3.5

11 ANURAG SINGH GHURAIYA 6265648360 1 4 1 3 2.25

12 ARSHAD BAIG MIRZA 6266386222 2 5 3 2 3

MID SESSION FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



13 ARYAN MATHUR 9131549102 4 1 1 3 2.25

14 ASHISH RAJPOOT 8962958119 5 5 3 1 3.5

15 AYUSH KULSHRESTHA 9755242694 4 4 5 3 4

16 DEVSHREE ACHARYA 6265771584 4 2 1 3 2.5

17 DIVYA MISHRA 9098571678 1 3 5 3 3

18 DIVYANSHI BHATNAGAR 7828614857 4 3 2 5 3.5

19 DIVYARAJ KUSHWAH 9691876671 5 3 2 1 2.75

20 DRASHTI GELANI 7047661403 4 1 1 5 2.75

21 GAJENDRA PAL 7047445694 1 1 3 3 2

22 HARSHIT BAJPAI 9399097938 1 5 5 1 3

23 HIMANSHU CHOURASIYA 7970198893 5 5 5 3 4.5

24 HIMANSHU SHAKYA 9171727372 1 3 5 2 2.75

25 INDRAJEET SINGH BHADORIYA 7409331074 2 4 1 5 3

26 JATIN SINGH KUSHWAH 8871665331 4 2 2 4 3

27 JAY SINGH RAJORIYA 8817927521 3 3 4 2 3

28 KHUSHI SAXENA 9329712597 1 1 4 2 2

29 LAKSHMI RATHOR 7583055006 4 5 1 2 3

30 LOKENDRA NARWARIA 7697669428 3 5 1 2 2.75

31 MANYA BHARGAVA 7470419909 3 3 1 3 2.5

32 MAYANK KUSHWAH 7691183139 1 3 3 4 2.75

33 MOHAMMAD SAMAR 9301042104 5 1 3 2 2.75

34 NIHARIKA JOSHI 7828441659 5 3 1 2 2.75

35 PALLAVI SINGH JAT 6264554654 2 4 2 3 2.75

36 PRASHANT PATHAK 9713078066 4 2 4 4 3.5

110 110 100 97 104.25

3.06 3.06 2.78 2.69 2.90



S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT
MOBILE 

NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught during 

your tenure in the 

Institute on the 

following using the 5-

point scale)

Availability of 

reading material 

(Library 

/Internet/Others)

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, 

field exercises, role 

play & others)
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abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective)

Overall 

Rating 

1 ABHISHEK  GURJAR 7241161776 3 5 4 4 4

2 ABHISHEK SINGH 9303739773 1 2 3 2 2

3 ADITYA SONI 7974876487 3 5 5 3 4

4 AKASH NARWRIYA 9340119798 5 1 5 5 4

5 ALOK KUMAR 7987675390 5 5 1 3 3.5

6 AMAN YADAV 6260207510 3 5 3 1 3

7 ANAMIKA KUSHWAH 8349366297 4 3 2 2 2.75

8 ANSH JAISWAL 7390077338 5 2 4 2 3.25

9 ANUSHKA CHAUHAN 9303363639 5 3 4 2 3.5

10 ANUSHKA GOYAL 8720895646 4 3 4 1 3

MID SESSION FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



11 BHANU PRATAP KUSHWAH 7247510557 2 3 3 3 2.75

12 BHAVYA RATHI 9837824707 3 3 1 3 2.5

13 CHANDRA KESH DHAKAD 8602843185 4 2 5 3 3.5

14 GARV KALANI 7489867880 1 2 4 4 2.75

15 GAYATRI 8982556515 2 4 1 5 3

16 HARSHIT KUSHWAH 6263758493 2 3 5 5 3.75

17 HARSHITA SHIVHARE 9329816878 3 4 4 4 3.75

18 HIMANSHU SINGH 9548278402 4 4 3 4 3.75

19 JALAJ MISHRA 8450879547 1 2 1 4 2

20 KANISHK VERMA 6260611191 3 2 4 3 3

21 KHUSHI BAGHEL 7067933841 1 4 3 4 3

22 KRISHNA TOMAR 8461804913 2 2 3 4 2.75

23 KUNAL SHARMA 6260396028 2 2 5 2 2.75

24 LOKENDRA SIKARWAR 7987128594 4 3 4 5 4

72 74 81 78 76.25

3.00 3.08 3.38 3.25 3.18



S.N

O.
NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( Please rate 

the courses taught during 

your tenure in the Institute on 

the following using the 5-

point scale)

Availability of reading 

material (Library 

/Internet/Others)

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, 

field exercises, role 

play & others)

Learning value (in terms 

of knowledge, concepts, 

manual skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective)

Overall 

Rating 

1 ABHAY GUPTA 7489679636 2 5 5 1 3.25

2 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH 9520216398 5 5 5 1 4

3 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL 7999168719 2 1 5 5 3.25

4 ABHISHEK- EX STUDENT 9516988597 3 4 2 3 3

5 ABHISHEK GURJAR 8965041542 3 5 4 5 4.25

6 Abhishek Sahu 6265904263 5 5 2 3 3.75

7 ABHISHEK SHARMA 9907387835 3 4 5 2 3.5

8 Abhishek Yadav 9098882622 2 5 5 4 4

9 ADARSH KUSHWAH 9644108825 5 1 4 5 3.75

10 ADITI SINGH 7880207132 5 3 3 4 3.75

11 aditya sharma 8959855058 2 4 1 1 2

12 Aditya Singhal 6266803004 3 1 3 4 2.75

13 Aditya Yadav 7697259310 4 2 2 1 2.25

14 Adwait Singh Bhadauria 9009804612 4 1 5 1 2.75

15 AJEET SHARMA 9855335879 3 5 4 4 4

16 AKSHAT DANDOTIYA 9301835904 1 1 3 3 2

17 AMAN SHARMA 9893929657 5 5 5 2 4.25

18 AMAN SINGH CHAUHAN 9302973976 4 4 3 1 3

19 ANCHAL CHAUHAN 9131991646 5 3 3 4 3.75

20 ANIKET DHAKRE 7225938522 2 5 1 2 2.5

21 ANKIT GURJAR 7748831398 5 2 4 5 4

MID SESSION FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



22 Ankit Jatav 7722870836 5 4 4 1 3.5

23 ANKIT RAJPUT 9301695226 2 5 1 5 3.25

24 ANKIT SINGH 8817948935 4 2 3 2 2.75

25 ANKUSH KUMAR 7099129406 4 4 5 1 3.5

26 ANKUSH SINGH 9098257632 4 2 5 5 4

27 Ansh Shivhare 8982458320 1 1 4 4 2.5

28 ANUJ DUBEY 8435113030 5 2 3 1 2.75

29 ANUJ RAJPUT 8266835230 5 2 3 5 3.75

30 Anuj Sharma 7611179144 1 4 3 3 2.75

31 ANUSHKA GUPTA 9753894746 5 1 5 1 3

32 ARNAV SHRIVASTAVA 7067817261 2 2 4 5 3.25

33 Arpit Pratap Singh Bhadauriya 9171460981 1 3 3 2 2.25

34 Arpit Sharma 8103357303 2 1 5 4 3

35 Arshpreet Singh Ahuja 9754517913 3 4 4 4 3.75

36 Arun Singh Bhadoriya 9399085961 3 5 2 1 2.75

37 ARYAN MALAIYA 2 5 1 3 2.75

38 ARYAVEER SINGH RATHORE 8462040070 3 2 4 5 3.5

39 Ashish Singh Tomar 7869454387 4 3 4 1 3

40 ASTHA SHRIVAS 8236912109 4 3 1 1 2.25

41 ATHARV JOSHI 6264446445 3 3 3 4 3.25

42 ayush kumar 1 3 3 1 2

43 AYUSH PATHAK 9111140055 4 2 2 2 2.5

44 AYUSH PRAJAPATI 8109963730 2 5 4 3 3.5

45 AYUSH TOMAR 6266384532 4 2 1 3 2.5

46 ayushi singhal 8824056473 2 2 5 3 3

47 Bharat Shukla 9630897981 3 5 4 2 3.5

48 BHUMIKA GANDHI 6263179185 5 2 1 3 2.75

49 Bhumika Singh 7987778723 3 1 4 5 3.25

50 bobby 7697309361 5 5 2 5 4.25

51 chetan rajpal 7415209005 4 4 2 2 3

52 CHIRAG JHA 7223874810 2 5 2 5 3.5

53 CHIRAG VERMA 8965087539 4 4 5 2 3.75



54 DEEKSHA SHARMA 9981175908 4 1 5 3 3.25

55 DEEPAK MAHOUR 6269787329 1 5 1 2 2.25

56 deepanshi balecha 7999246839 1 5 2 1 2.25

57 deependra rajput 6263994919 1 3 5 2 2.75

58 DEVANSH CHATURVEDI 9340866598 1 1 1 2 1.25

59 Devansh Sharma 8349023083 4 4 2 5 3.75

60 DEVESH SINGH CHOUHAN 9313607941 3 5 4 3 3.75

61 DEVYANSHEE PATHAK 7440712529 4 2 5 5 4

62 DIVYA GOREJA 7225835391 2 2 4 3 2.75

63 Divya Pratap Singh Tomar 9407204773 5 2 3 4 3.5

64 DIVYANSH DIXIT 8269517748 4 5 3 3 3.75

65 Divyanshi Rathore 7049913179 5 4 5 5 4.75

66 EKTA 9340104032 3 4 3 5 3.75

67 Gaurav Pratap Singh Solanki 7067550165 4 2 5 1 3

68 GENIUS GANGWANI 7773811593 3 3 2 3 2.75

69 GIRRAJ SHARMA 6263794667 3 2 4 1 2.5

70 GOURI SINGH 8968782386 2 3 3 3 2.75

71 HARENDRA BAGHEL 7987885117 3 3 2 2 2.5

72 HARENDRA SINGH SIKARWAR 9328023761 2 2 5 3 3

73 Hariom Sihare 7247559489 2 3 5 1 2.75

74 Harsh Chauhan 8225930685 3 1 5 3 3

75 Harsh Gupta 8103536755 3 2 2 1 2

76 Harsh Gupta 8109545957 3 5 4 1 3.25

77 Harshit Goyal 6265705428 5 2 2 1 2.5

246 240 258 218 240.5

3.19 3.12 3.35 2.83 3.12



S.NO.
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT
MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught 

during your 

tenure in the 

Institute on the 

following using 

the 5-point scale)

Availability of 

reading material 

(Library 

/Internet/Others)

Use of Innovative teaching 

methods (Group discussion, 

field exercises, role play & 

others)

Learning value (in 

terms of 

knowledge, 

concepts, manual 

skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective)

Overall 

Rating 

1 ABHINAY TIGUNAYAK 9907878018 4 4 1 2 2.75

2 ABHISHEK GURJAR 9516994541 4 1 5 1 2.75

3 ABHISHEK RAJPUT 8516814705 4 4 3 2 3.25

4
ABHISHEK SINGH 

TOMAR
9399456815 5 4 5 3 4.25

5
ADARSH SINGH 

TOMAR
8815993176 4 1 5 3 3.25

6 ADEEM KHAN 7725085931 1 2 1 4 2.00

7 ADITYA RAJORIYA 8964878443 1 2 5 3 2.75

8 AJAY GURJAR 9301947974 2 2 3 3 2.50

9 AJAY SINGH RAJAWAT 8269010036 3 3 5 5 4.00

10 AKASH GURJAR 8305628124 5 5 4 1 3.75

11 AKASH SAHU 8305768982 5 2 4 3 3.50

12
AKHAND PRATAP 

SINGH BAGHEL
7049445832 1 2 3 4 2.50

13
AKHILENDRA PRATAP 

SINGH CHANDEL
6260454359 3 2 5 4 3.50

14 ALOK GAUD 8085111553 5 5 4 1 3.75

15 AMAN SHARMA 8109649410 3 2 2 3 2.50

16 AMAN SINGH 7999054910 5 5 1 5 4.00

MID SESSION FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)

(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



17 AMIT BAGHEL 9926916816 5 4 4 4 4.25

18 AMIT RAJORIYA 8839185949 3 2 2 1 2.00

19 AMIT SINGH GURJAR 9200061004 4 4 5 1 3.50

20 ANIKET SIKARWAR 9755197431 4 2 4 2 3.00

21 ANKIT KUSHWAH 786912401 1 5 1 4 2.75

22 ANKIT SINGH 7300376433 3 4 2 1 2.50

23
ANKUSH SINGH 

TOMAR
80885469106 1 2 2 2 1.75

24 ANOOP RATHORE 6232999974 1 2 3 2 2.00

25 ANURAG DHAKRE 8602429280 4 5 2 4 3.75

26 ANURAG SINGH 8602778798 4 2 4 5 3.75

27 ARJUN YADAV 9589827605 3 5 4 3 3.75

28 ARUN BHAGAT 8103107469 1 1 2 1 1.25

29 ARVIND KUSHWAH 7970104162 3 2 4 4 3.25

30 AVI RATHOR 9165372848 5 5 4 5 4.75

31 AYUSH BAJPAI 9826342467 1 5 2 1 2.25

32 AYUSHI CHATURVEDI 6261811675 2 1 4 2 2.25

33 BRAJESH TOMAR 8823877075 2 2 3 3 2.50

34 BRIJ RANJAN SHARMA 9504469960 2 3 5 5 3.75

35 DEEP CHAWLA 8905546827 4 5 4 1 3.50

36 DEV SHARMA 9630108111 1 3 1 3 2.00

37
DIGVIJAY SINGH 

SIKARWAR
7466925663 5 4 2 2 3.25

38 GAURAV BAGHEL 9340259139 1 4 5 1 2.75

39 GAUTAM BANSAL 7000857630 3 1 4 1 2.25

118 119 129 105 117.75

3.03 3.05 3.31 2.69 3.02



S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught 

during your tenure 

in the Institute on 

the following using 

the 5-point scale)

Availability of reading 

material (Library 

/Internet/Others)

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, 

field exercises, role 

play & others)

Learning value (in 

terms of 

knowledge, 

concepts, manual 

skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective)

Overall 

Rating 

1 ATUL SHARMA 3 5 5 3 4.00

2 AARTI THAKUR 9303513378 3 3 4 4 3.50

3 ABHINAV SINGH SIKARWAR 6232471971 1 5 4 4 3.50

4 ABHISHEK PAVAIYA 6265035083 3 4 4 1 3.00

5 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI 6267141788 2 4 2 3 2.75

6 ABHISHEK SINGH 8435047020 5 5 1 4 3.75

7 ADITYA JADON 9685019120 1 3 5 4 3.25

8 ADITYA SINGH 9575289920 1 2 1 3 1.75

9 ADITYA SINGH BHADORIYA 9528323856 5 5 5 5 5.00

10 AKANSHA JADON 9753347714 3 2 4 4 3.25

11 AKASH SINGH BHADORIYA 8368992823 1 3 3 1 2.00

12 AKSHAT SHARMA 7415318296 1 5 1 4 2.75

13 AMAN 8103598396 4 1 3 1 2.25

14 AMAN ARYA 8103867102 1 4 4 1 2.50

15 AMAN SINGH TOMAR 7509454311 2 4 3 2 2.75

16 AMANDEEP SHARMA 7803899738 4 2 4 2 3.00

MID SESSION FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



17 AMAR PRATAP SINGH 7009652214 1 4 1 1 1.75

18 AMOLDEEP DIXIT 9691597796 4 4 2 5 3.75

19 AMRITA BHADAURIYA 9691044611 5 3 4 2 3.50

20 ANAND SINGH YADAV 9131150924 3 1 1 1 1.50

21 ANJALI SHARMA 9343175091 5 2 4 4 3.75

22 ANJALI SHARMA 9425756188 5 5 1 4 3.75

23 ANKIT NARWARIYA 6267226192 2 2 5 5 3.50

24 ANSH TOMAR 3 1 3 1 2.00

25 ANTRA BHADOURIYA 8982824066 1 1 4 4 2.50

26 ANUJ SINGH CHAUHAN 9306974802 2 3 2 1 2.00

27 ANURADHA PARIHAR 6265221585 5 4 5 2 4.00

28 ANURAG CHATURVEDI 9669624836 4 4 3 2 3.25

29 ARADHYA MUDGAL 9111285362 5 3 3 5 4.00

30 ARPIT MANGAL 9098093045 5 1 3 3 3.00

31 ARYAN KUSHWAH 9131650806 4 4 1 1 2.50

32 ARYAN YADAV 9399850278 5 2 5 1 3.25

33 ASHISH SINGH BHADORIA 7898374625 5 4 3 5 4.25

34 ASHUTOSH SAHU 7974991094 1 2 5 4 3.00

35 ASTHA KUMARI 9755883794 1 1 2 5 2.25

36 AYUSH SHIVHARE 9589336182 3 1 2 1 1.75

37 AYUSHI LADKANI 8223837108 5 4 2 2 3.25

38 AYUSHI SHARMA 8319270568 2 1 2 5 2.50

39 BHOOMIKA SHAKYA 7369073266 2 2 3 4 2.75

40 CHANDRAMOHAN YADAV 7697867389 4 5 5 3 4.25

41 CHETNA BOHARE 9589956370 3 4 4 1 3.00

42 DEEPAK PRASAD 7771095586 5 5 5 4 4.75

43 DEEPANSHU SINGH 7354910171 5 5 3 3 4.00

44 DEVANSH SINGH BHADAURIA 9369535265 2 5 1 4 3.00



45 DEVENDRA SINGH 8109839103 5 5 2 4 4.00

46 DHRUV GUPTA 8817309228 3 4 5 3 3.75

47 DHRUVRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 7247487490 4 2 2 3 2.75

48 DIVYANSHI JAIN 7000750472 2 2 4 2 2.50

49 GARVIT MENDIRATTA 6267566516 1 3 5 2 2.75

50 GAURAV RAJPUT 8989701005 5 1 5 2 3.25

51 HARSH GUPTA 6268601112 1 3 3 1 2.00

52 HARSH SHARMA 7489075401 4 3 1 5 3.25

53 HARSHVARDHAN GAIKWAD 9009609659 4 5 4 1 3.50

54 HEMANT DIXIT 9285483807 5 1 3 1 2.50

55 HEMANT KUMAR 7898022447 1 5 1 1 2.00

56 ISHA BHADAURIYA 7507505103 2 4 2 2 2.50

57 JANVI RAJAK 7049575451 4 4 1 2 2.75

58 KAJAL BHARDWAJ 8770186975 5 1 3 4 3.25

59 KASHISH BHADORIYA 8109932668 1 1 3 1 1.50

60 KASHISH SINGH 9009324977 5 2 3 5 3.75

61 KAUSTUB DONGRE 7000750892 1 3 5 5 3.50

62 KESHAV MITTAL 9516944902 3 1 1 2 1.75

63 KHUSHBU SHARMA 7999170595 1 2 4 1 2.00

194 192 194 176 189

3.08 3.05 3.08 2.79 3.00



S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT
MOBILE 

NUMBER

Course content 

( Please rate the 

courses taught 

during your 

tenure in the 

Institute on the 

following using 

the 5-point 

scale)

Availability of 

reading material 

(Library 

/Internet/Others)

Use of 

Innovative 

teaching 

methods (Group 

discussion, field 

exercises, role 

play & others)

Learning value (in 

terms of 

knowledge, 

concepts, manual 

skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective)

Overall Rating 

1 AJAY SINGH BHADOURIYA 8251053752 4 4 5 4 4.25

2 AJAY UCHADIYA 6232463910 3 2 3 3 2.75

3 AKANCHA BHADAURIA 7000390716 3 4 3 4 3.5

4 AKASH KUSHWAH 7694819171 1 3 3 5 3

5 AMAN SONI 9305320364 5 4 2 5 4

6 AMITESH SHUKLA 7828800807 5 2 5 1 3.25

7 ANSHIKA MUJORIA 7000015830 3 3 1 3 2.5

8 ANSHIKA SINGH 9458629209 1 4 2 4 2.75

9 ANSHU 7049600370 5 3 5 3 4

10 ANSHU GUPTA 9340581374 1 1 4 3 2.25

11 ARPAN ASEEM 8630647836 1 4 4 5 3.5

12 ASHI MANGAL 8319638593 4 4 2 1 2.75

13 ASHISH AHAMANA 7440503513 4 3 5 5 4.25

14 ASHWANI BHOLA 9302468799 5 4 1 3 3.25

15 AYUSHI SINGH RATHORE 9425417916 1 3 2 3 2.25

16 DEEPTI CHAUHAN 9131365229 4 4 4 4 4

17 DEEPTI YADAV 7828771036 2 5 1 5 3.25

18 GAJENDRA SINGH KAURAV 7024995909 4 2 1 5 3

56 59 53 66 58.5

3.11 3.28 2.94 3.67 3.25

MID SESSION FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)

(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



S.

N

O.

NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught 

during your tenure in 

the Institute on the 

following using the 5-

point scale)

Availability of reading 

material (Library 

/Internet/Others)

Use of 

Innovative 

teaching 

methods (Group 

discussion, field 

exercises, role 

play & others)

Learning value (in 

terms of 

knowledge, 

concepts, manual 

skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective)

Overall 

Rating 

1 AARTI JAYANT 7693042231 4 5 3 3 3.75

2 AAYUSHI GUPTA 7987498080 1 3 1 4 2.25

3 ADITYA VALECHA 6262636900 4 3 1 2 2.5

4 APOORVA SHARMA 7489000365 4 5 3 1 3.25

5 ARTI PATHAK 8767706557 1 3 1 2 1.75

6 AYUSH JAGTAP 8358835602 4 1 5 5 3.75

7 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA 7415553686 4 5 2 5 4

8 BRAHAM RAM SHRIVASTAVA 8770443672 3 4 3 2 3

9 DEVESH SINGH TOMAR 7879068443 5 4 4 3 4

10 DHANANJAY DUBEY 7724069384 4 4 5 5 4.5

11 DIPAK GURJAR 8218091275 1 1 1 2 1.25

12 DIVYANSHU RAJPUT 7222963119 3 1 4 4 3

13 DIYA JAIN 7974897892 5 5 4 4 4.5

14 JAYESH SHUKLA 9131563678 1 3 2 2 2

15 KUMARI JANVI 7240807492 2 3 4 2 2.75

16 MANEESH SINGH 7049984683 4 1 2 1 2

17 MAYANK SHARMA 9329642486 1 4 3 5 3.25

18 MOHINI SHARMA 8085545473 1 3 1 3 2

19 MUSKAN YADAV 8827493921 4 3 4 1 3

20 PRATHAM SHIVHARE 7828407544 4 4 5 5 4.5

21 PRIYANSHI SHARMA 9977043032 5 1 1 1 2

22 RAGHVENDRA SINGH TOMAR 6232268175 2 5 1 2 2.5

67 71 60 64 65.5

3.05 3.23 2.73 2.91 2.98

MID SESSION FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



S.N

O.
NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught 

during your 

tenure in the 

Institute on the 

following using 

the 5-point scale)

Availability of 

reading material 

(Library 

/Internet/Others)

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group 

discussion, field 

exercises, role 

play & others)

Learning value (in 

terms of 

knowledge, 

concepts, manual 

skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective)

Overall Rating 

1 ABHA GURJAR 9893175059 3 3 2 3 2.75

2 ABHIMANYU SINGH TOMAR 7089840737 4 2 1 4 2.75

3 ABHISHEK JHA 9329587065 4 2 5 2 3.25

4 ASHI CHAUHAN 9691629768 2 3 2 3 2.5

5 ISHA RAJPUT 9827064176 1 3 2 1 1.75

6 KULDEEP SINGH 8964000681 5 2 4 2 3.25

7 KUSHAL MAHESHWARI 8103133067 1 1 3 3 2

8 PARVEZ KHAN 9893059721 5 2 4 2 3.25

9 RISHABH SHRIVASTAVA 8109788118 1 1 1 2 1.25

10 SAMEER VERMA 9340676339 4 1 3 4 3

11 SHALINI TOMAR 6267217131 4 2 5 4 3.75

12 SUYASH CHATURVEDI 7415136653 2 5 4 4 3.75

13 VIDUSHI TOMAR 9340778284 4 5 4 4 4.25

40 32 40 38 37.5

3.08 2.46 3.08 2.92 2.88

MID SESSION FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT
MOBILE 

NUMBER

Course content ( Please 

rate the courses taught 

during your tenure in the 

Institute on the following 

using the 5-point scale)

Availability of 

reading 

material 

(Library 

/Internet/Othe

rs)

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, 

field exercises, role 

play & others)

Learning 

value (in 

terms of 

knowledge, 

concepts, 

manual 

skills, 

analytical 

abilities, and 

in 

broadening 

one’s 

perspective)

Overall Rating 

1 ALKA SHARMA 9981806874 2 1 4 3 2.50

2 ANJALI KUSHWAH 7898609577 5 1 5 2 3.25

3 ANURADHA CHAUHAN 7000161499 3 2 2 1 2.00

4 KAJAL TIWARI 7987145745 2 2 1 2 1.75

5 MANSI RANA 9131855409 1 5 4 4 3.50

13 11 16 12 13

2.60 2.20 3.20 2.40 2.60

MID SESSION FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)

(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught 

during your tenure 

in the Institute)

Availability of reading 

material (Library 

/Internet/Others) 

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, 

field exercises, role 

play & others)

Learning value (in terms 

of knowledge, concepts, 

manual skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective) 

Overall Rating 

1 AAYUSH TIWARI 6262519912 2 5 4 5 4.00

2 ABDUL SAQLAINE KHAN 7376098009 3 2 4 3 3.00

3 AMAN GUPTA 9329800358 4 3 4 2 3.25

4 ABHISHEK KULSHRESTHA 7987665677 4 4 3 4 3.75

5 ABHISHEK RAWAT 8516886773 3 5 5 4 4.25

6 ABHISHEK SAHU 7489670036 3 3 2 5 3.25

7 ABHISHEK SINGH JADON 6265459275 4 2 4 5 3.75

8 ABHISHEK SISODIA 9522515128 5 2 3 4 3.50

9 ABHISHEK TIWARI 6265868905 4 5 5 3 4.25

10 ANKIT SHARMA 7089027999 3 4 3 2 3.00

11 ADITYA SHARMA 8878800575 2 4 4 4 3.50

12 ADITYA SIKARWAR 9399735583 2 4 4 2 3.00

13 AJEET JAIN 8989662200 3 3 3 5 3.50

14 AKASH KIRAR 7828837278 2 4 3 2 2.75

15 AKASH SAHU 7999829241 5 5 4 4 4.50

16 AKASH SHARMA 6265912239 5 2 2 3 3.00

17 AKASH SINGH 7983596253 3 2 2 5 3.00

18 AKASH SINGH 9826875938 2 4 5 2 3.25

19 AKASH SINGH 7000053537 5 2 3 5 3.75

POST FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



20 AKHIL SHARMA 9109339909 2 4 5 4 3.75

21 AKSHAT JAIN 7974494284 3 3 3 2 2.75

22 AMAAN KHAN 8319587503 4 2 3 3 3.00

23 AMAN GOSWAMI 6232462784 2 3 4 3 3.00

24 AMAN KUMAR 7089469061 4 4 5 4 4.25

25 AMAN SINGH TOMAR 7898619879 2 5 5 4 4.00

26 AMIT DHAMOLE 8889358687 3 2 4 3 3.00

27 ANIKET VERMA 7566274487 4 4 4 5 4.25

28 ANJALI JOSHI 9753454921 2 4 4 4 3.50

29 ANJALI KANT 8982766414 4 5 5 5 4.75

30 ANJU BHADORIYA 7869184521 5 5 4 2 4.00

31 ANKIT MANDALIYA 7974762759 2 2 3 2 2.25

32 ANKIT RAWAT 8839515027 3 4 2 2 2.75

33 ANKIT SHARMA 8269369816 4 2 5 4 3.75

34 ANKIT SINGH 7974686646 2 5 3 5 3.75

35 ANKITA PANDEY 9691955836 3 5 2 5 3.75

36 ANKITA SHRIVASTAVA 8770463084 5 4 2 5 4.00

37 ANKUSH 9399532944 3 4 5 5 4.25

38 ANUBHAV TIWARI 9131689784 2 3 4 4 3.25

39 ANUJ DUBEY 7470424066 5 2 3 3 3.25

40 ANURAG GOYAL 9755874038 5 2 3 3 3.25

41 ANURAG SINGH 7974079158 4 2 5 4 3.75

42 ANUSHA PAHARIYA 9098016100 4 3 2 2 2.75

43 ANUSHKA GUPTA 7999358135 4 5 3 2 3.50

44 ARCHI JAIN 9039977430 3 2 3 2 2.50

45 ARJUN SINGH YADAV 7723801283 4 4 5 2 3.75

46 ARUN SINGH TOMAR 8965960393 5 5 3 4 4.25

47 ASHIZA BEG 6264139350 4 3 3 3 3.25

48 ASHUTOSH SINGH RAJAWAT 8962921498 5 2 3 3 3.25

49 ASHWANI SHARMA 9977576173 5 5 3 5 4.50



50 ASMI BHATTACHARYA 9302273242 5 3 3 5 4.00

51 ASTITVA GUPTA 8878032927 2 4 4 2 3.00

52 AVINASH SINGH KUSHWAH 9575910008 3 5 5 5 4.50

53 AWANI RAJAWAT 7772096082 3 2 3 5 3.25

54 AYUSH KHAN 8319084377 4 4 4 3 3.75

55 AZAT SHATRU 7223896985 4 2 2 4 3.00

56 BANSHIKA BANSAL 6306729703 2 3 3 4 3.00

57 BHANU RAWAT 8889168292 4 2 5 3 3.50

58 BHASKARLAHARIYA 6264761569 2 3 2 4 2.75

59 BHAVESH KUMAR HASANI 8109189790 2 4 3 5 3.50

60 CHANDRABHAN RAWAT 8109259574 5 3 4 2 3.50

61 CHETNA JADON 6232636563 5 3 3 4 3.75

62 CHIRAG SAHADEV 9522055222 2 3 4 3 3.00

63 CHIRAG SINGH 8309061550 3 3 3 2 2.75

64 DEEKSHA GUPTA 7693967080 4 5 2 2 3.25

65 DEEKSHA OJHA 9343468096 3 5 3 2 3.25

66 DEEPAK GUPTA 9424616028 4 2 4 3 3.25

67 DEEPAK SHARMA 7000150184 4 3 3 3 3.25

68 DEEPANSH SIHARE 7828928818 2 5 2 4 3.25

69 DEEPENDRA SINGH TOMAR 9399034673 3 4 2 3 3.00

70 DEEPTI TIWARI 7067226174 2 4 4 3 3.25

71 DEVESH CHOUDHARY 9871521788 3 2 4 5 3.50

72
DHANPAL SINGH 
BHADORIYA

8819815503 2 5 2 2 2.75

73
DHARAMVEER SINGH 
KUSHWAH

7223005743 4 3 2 2 2.75

248 252 251 253 251

3.40 3.45 3.44 3.47 3.44



S.

N

O.

NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( Please 

rate the courses taught 

during your tenure in the 

Institute)

Availability of reading 

material (Library 

/Internet/Others) 

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods (Group 

discussion, field exercises, 

role play & others)

Learning value (in terms of 

knowledge, concepts, manual 

skills, analytical abilities, and 

in broadening one’s 

perspective) 

Overall Rating 

1
AASHISH INGLE 8085226478

5 3 4 3 3.75

2
ADITI BHARGAVA 9301922208

5 5 4 2 4

3
AJAY SINGH BHADAURIYA 8085712029

4 3 5 3 3.75

4
AJEET KUMAR 8349194574

3 3 5 3 3.5

5
ALFIA KHAN 7471166544

3 4 2 2 2.75

6
AMAN SRIVASTAVA 8077429276

2 2 2 4 2.5

7
ANANT BHARDWAJ 8839860185

3 3 3 3 3

8
ANUGYA VARSHNEY 8305001235

5 4 3 2 3.5

9
ANUJ SINGH BHADOURIA 9424943823

5 5 4 2 4

10
ANUPAM BHADAURIA 9111536727

2 2 2 5 2.75

11
ANURAG SINGH GHURAIYA 6265648360

4 5 2 5 4

12
ARSHAD BAIG MIRZA 6266386222

2 5 3 4 3.5

13
ARYAN MATHUR 9131549102

5 2 3 5 3.75

14
ASHISH RAJPOOT 8962958119

2 4 2 5 3.25

POST FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



15
AYUSH KULSHRESTHA 9755242694

2 2 3 5 3

16
DEVSHREE ACHARYA 6265771584

3 5 3 4 3.75

17
DIVYA MISHRA 9098571678

2 4 2 5 3.25

18
DIVYANSHI BHATNAGAR 7828614857

2 5 3 5 3.75

19
DIVYARAJ KUSHWAH 9691876671

4 5 2 3 3.5

20
DRASHTI GELANI 7047661403

5 3 2 2 3

21
GAJENDRA PAL 7047445694

4 2 3 5 3.5

22
HARSHIT BAJPAI 9399097938

4 4 4 2 3.5

23
HIMANSHU CHOURASIYA 7970198893

4 5 3 4 4

24
HIMANSHU SHAKYA 9171727372

4 2 2 5 3.25

25
INDRAJEET SINGH BHADORIYA 7409331074

3 4 2 5 3.5

26
JATIN SINGH KUSHWAH 8871665331

2 2 3 3 2.5

27
JAY SINGH RAJORIYA 8817927521

4 3 2 2 2.75

28
KHUSHI SAXENA 9329712597

4 2 5 4 3.75

29
LAKSHMI RATHOR 7583055006

2 4 4 2 3

30
LOKENDRA NARWARIA 7697669428

4 3 3 2 3

31
MANYA BHARGAVA 7470419909

2 4 3 4 3.25

32
MAYANK KUSHWAH 7691183139

2 3 4 5 3.5

107 112 97 115 107.75

3.34 3.50 3.03 3.59 3.37



S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught 

during your tenure 

in the Institute)

Availability of 

reading material 

(Library 

/Internet/Others) 

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, 

field exercises, 

role play & others)

Learning value (in 

terms of knowledge, 

concepts, manual 

skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective) 

Overall Rating 

1 ABHISHEK  GURJAR 7241161776 5 4 3 4 4

2 ABHISHEK SINGH 9303739773 2 3 3 4 3

3 ADITYA SONI 7974876487 2 5 5 3 3.75

4 AKASH NARWRIYA 9340119798 3 4 4 3 3.5

5 ALOK KUMAR 7987675390 5 5 4 2 4

6 AMAN YADAV 6260207510 4 4 3 3 3.5

7 ANAMIKA KUSHWAH 8349366297 4 5 5 4 4.5

8 ANSH JAISWAL 7390077338 4 2 3 4 3.25

9 ANUSHKA CHAUHAN 9303363639 5 2 2 2 2.75

10 ANUSHKA GOYAL 8720895646 2 4 2 4 3

11 BHANU PRATAP 7247510557 3 3 5 2 3.25

12 BHAVYA RATHI 9837824707 3 3 2 2 2.5

13 CHANDRA KESH 8602843185 2 4 5 5 4

14 GARV KALANI 7489867880 2 4 5 3 3.5

15 GAYATRI 8982556515 5 5 2 3 3.75

16 HARSHIT KUSHWAH 6263758493 4 4 5 3 4

17 HARSHITA 9329816878 2 4 4 2 3

18 HIMANSHU SINGH 9548278402 5 5 5 2 4.25

19 JALAJ MISHRA 8450879547 2 2 4 4 3

64 72 71 59 66.5

3.37 3.79 3.74 3.11 3.50

POST FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



S.N

O.
NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught 

during your tenure 

in the Institute)

Availability of 

reading material 

(Library 

/Internet/Others) 

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, 

field exercises, 

role play & 

others)

Learning value 

(in terms of 

knowledge, 

concepts, 

manual skills, 

analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening 

one’s 

perspective) 

Overall 

Rating 

1 ABHAY GUPTA 7489679636 2 5 2 2 2.75

2 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH 9520216398 4 4 4 5 4.25

3 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL 7999168719 4 3 2 3 3.00

4 ABHISHEK- EX STUDENT 9516988597 2 5 2 2 2.75

5 ABHISHEK GURJAR 8965041542 2 2 2 4 2.50

6 Abhishek Sahu 6265904263 3 5 3 5 4.00

7 ABHISHEK SHARMA 9907387835 4 5 4 3 4.00

8 Abhishek Yadav 9098882622 4 2 3 2 2.75

9 ADARSH KUSHWAH 9644108825 4 2 4 3 3.25

10 ADITI SINGH 7880207132 5 4 5 4 4.50

11 aditya sharma 8959855058 5 2 2 3 3.00

12 Aditya Singhal 6266803004 3 2 3 5 3.25

13 Aditya Yadav 7697259310 5 2 3 2 3.00

14 Adwait Singh Bhadauria 9009804612 2 3 3 5 3.25

15 AJEET SHARMA 9855335879 3 5 5 3 4.00

16 AKSHAT DANDOTIYA 9301835904 2 4 5 4 3.75

17 aman deep singh bhadouriya 7225966635 2 3 4 3 3.00

18 AMAN SHARMA 9893929657 3 2 5 3 3.25

POST FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



19 AMAN SINGH CHAUHAN 9302973976 3 5 4 3 3.75

20 AMIT SHARMA 8770639618 5 4 5 2 4.00

21 ANCHAL CHAUHAN 9131991646 3 5 4 5 4.25

22 ANIKET DHAKRE 7225938522 4 3 4 2 3.25

23 ANKIT GURJAR 7748831398 3 5 4 4 4.00

24 Ankit Jatav 7722870836 5 5 2 4 4.00

25 ANKIT RAJPUT 9301695226 3 2 2 5 3.00

26 ANKIT SINGH 8817948935 4 5 4 3 4.00

27 ANKUSH KUMAR 7099129406 2 5 3 5 3.75

28 ANKUSH SINGH 9098257632 2 5 4 5 4.00

29 Ansh Shivhare 8982458320 3 5 5 3 4.00

30 ANUJ DUBEY 8435113030 5 2 5 5 4.25

31 ANUJ RAJPUT 8266835230 5 4 3 4 4.00

32 Anuj Sharma 7611179144 5 2 3 3 3.25

33 ANUSHKA GUPTA 9753894746 4 5 4 3 4.00

34 ARNAV SHRIVASTAVA 7067817261 3 3 3 2 2.75

35 Aroh Shrivastava 7247391856 5 5 4 2 4.00

36 Arpit Pratap Singh Bhadauriya 9171460981 4 2 5 2 3.25

37 Arpit Sharma 8103357303 5 4 3 3 3.75

38 Arshpreet Singh Ahuja 9754517913 4 4 4 2 3.50

39 Arun Singh Bhadoriya 9399085961 5 2 4 3 3.50

40 ARYAN MALAIYA 3 5 4 5 4.25

41 ARYAVEER SINGH RATHORE 8462040070 2 3 5 3 3.25

42 Ashish Singh Tomar 7869454387 4 5 2 4 3.75

43 ASTHA SHRIVAS 8236912109 3 3 2 2 2.50

44 ATHARV JOSHI 6264446445 3 3 2 2 2.50

45 ayush kumar 3 3 2 2 2.50

46 AYUSH PATHAK 9111140055 3 2 3 3 2.75

47 AYUSH PRAJAPATI 8109963730 5 4 2 4 3.75

48 AYUSH TOMAR 6266384532 4 4 3 5 4.00

49 ayushi singhal 8824056473 4 2 4 2 3.00

50 Bharat Shukla 9630897981 2 4 2 3 2.75

51 BHUMIKA GANDHI 6263179185 2 5 3 5 3.75

52 Bhumika Singh 7987778723 4 3 2 5 3.50

53 bobby 7697309361 4 2 2 3 2.75

54 chetan rajpal 7415209005 5 4 5 5 4.75



55 CHIRAG JHA 7223874810 5 2 3 4 3.50

56 CHIRAG VERMA 8965087539 5 5 5 4 4.75

57 DEEKSHA SHARMA 9981175908 4 5 3 4 4.00

58 DEEPAK MAHOUR 6269787329 2 3 4 2 2.75

59 deepanshi balecha 7999246839 2 3 2 2 2.25

60 deependra rajput 6263994919 5 4 2 4 3.75

61 DEVANSH CHATURVEDI 9340866598 4 3 3 5 3.75

62 Devansh Sharma 8349023083 4 4 5 5 4.50

63 DEVESH SINGH CHOUHAN 9313607941 5 2 2 3 3.00

64 DEVYANSHEE PATHAK 7440712529 2 5 4 3 3.50

65 DIVYA GOREJA 7225835391 4 4 3 3 3.50

66 Divya Pratap Singh Tomar 9407204773 5 5 3 5 4.50

67 DIVYANSH DIXIT 8269517748 3 4 3 5 3.75

68 Divyanshi Rathore 7049913179 5 2 5 3 3.75

69 EKTA 9340104032 5 3 4 5 4.25

70 Gaurav Pratap Singh Solanki 7067550165 3 4 5 3 3.75

71 GENIUS GANGWANI 7773811593 2 4 5 4 3.75

72 GIRRAJ SHARMA 6263794667 3 5 5 3 4.00

73 GOURI SINGH 8968782386 2 3 4 4 3.25

74 HARENDRA BAGHEL 7987885117 2 5 3 5 3.75

75 HARENDRA SINGH SIKARWAR 9328023761 5 5 3 5 4.50

76 Hariom Sihare 7247559489 4 3 5 5 4.25

77 Harsh Chauhan 8225930685 4 4 2 2 3.00

78 Harsh Gupta 8103536755 2 3 4 4 3.25

79 Harsh Gupta 8109545957 5 5 2 2 3.50

80 Harshit Goyal 6265705428 4 4 4 5 4.25

81 HARSHITA RAJAK 7000405776 5 4 3 5 4.25

82 Harshita Tomar 9340077193 2 5 5 3 3.75

83 HARSHVARDHAN 9301347310 3 5 2 5 3.75

84 harshvardhan singh 9589246007 4 3 5 3 3.75

85 HEMANT GURJAR 8224884147 4 4 2 4 3.50

86 HEMENDRA MUDGAL 2 5 4 2 3.25

87 HIM CHATURVEDI 7999035974 3 2 2 2 2.25

88 Himanshi Kushwah 9302786032 3 3 2 4 3.00

314 324 301 311 312.5

3.57 3.68 3.42 3.53 3.55



S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught 

during your tenure 

in the Institute on 

the following using 

the 5-point scale)

Availability of 

reading material 

(Library 

/Internet/Others)

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, 

field exercises, role 

play & others)

Learning value (in 

terms of knowledge, 

concepts, manual 

skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective)

Overall Rating 

1 ABHINAY TIGUNAYAK 9907878018 3 2 5 2 3

2 ABHISHEK GURJAR 9516994541 2 5 3 5 4

3 ABHISHEK RAJPUT 8516814705 5 3 4 5 4

4 ABHISHEK TOMAR 9399456815 4 5 2 2 3

5 ADARSH SINGH TOMAR 7909551972 2 3 5 5 4

6 ADEEM KHAN 7725085931 5 5 3 3 4

7 ADITYA RAJORIYA 9993584382 3 4 5 2 4

8 AJAY GURJAR 9301947974 2 5 4 5 4

9 AJAY SINGH RAJAWAT 8269010036 2 5 2 5 4

10 AKASH GURJAR 8305628124 2 3 3 3 3

11 AKASH SAHU 8305768982 4 4 3 5 4

12 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH BAGHEL 7049445832 4 4 3 4 4

13 AKHILENDRA PRATAP SINGH CHANDEL 6260454359 3 5 2 2 3

14 ALOK GAUD 8085111553 5 2 5 5 4

15 AMAN SHARMA 8109649410 2 2 5 2 3

16 AMAN SINGH 7999054910 2 3 4 5 4

17 AMIT BAGHEL 9926916816 4 3 2 4 3

18 AMIT RAJORIYA 8839185949 2 2 5 4 3

19 AMIT SINGH GURJAR 9009741996 5 2 4 2 3

POST FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



20 ANIKET SIKARWAR 9755197431 2 4 4 3 3

21 ANKIT KUSHWAH 7869124001 4 2 3 3 3

22 ANKIT SINGH 7300376433 2 4 2 3 3

23 ANKUSH SINGH TOMAR 8085469106 3 4 3 4 4

24 ANOOP RATHORE 6232999974 5 3 3 4 4

25 ANURAG DHAKRE 9713540374 3 5 5 2 4

26 ANURAG SINGH 8602778798 3 4 3 3 3

27 ARJUN YADAV 9589827605 3 4 5 4 4

28 ARUN BHAGAT 8103107469 4 4 2 2 3

29 ARVIND KUSHWAH 7970104162 5 3 2 3 3

30 AVI RATHOR 9165372848 3 5 2 4 4

31 AYUSH BAJPAI 9826342467 4 2 3 5 4

32 AYUSHI CHATURVEDI 8319968294 2 4 3 4 3

33 BRAJESH TOMAR 8823877075 4 4 3 3 4

34 BRIJRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA 9504469960 4 2 2 4 3

35 DEEP CHAWLA 8905546827 5 5 5 2 4

36 DEV SHARMA 9630108111 5 4 4 2 4

37 DIGVIJAY SINGH SIKARWAAR 7466925663 2 2 4 5 3

38 GAURAV BAGHEL 9340259139 3 5 3 2 3

39 GAUTAM BANSAL 7000857630 3 5 5 5 5

40 GORESH SHARMA 7987159304 5 3 5 3 4

41 HARSHIT SINGH 9399804456 3 3 3 5 4

42 HIMANSHI 7000476029 5 4 5 3 4

43 HIMANSHU TIWARI 9340029649 2 2 4 2 3

44 JATIN SINGH 6264456846 3 3 3 3 3

45 KARAN SINGH 8641056483 3 4 5 4 4

46 KARAN SINGH TOMAR 7610291950 2 4 5 4 4

47 KULDEEP SINGH 8103822758 5 4 4 3 4

158 169 169 164 165

3.36 3.60 3.60 3.49 3.51



S.NO

.
NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught 

during your 

tenure in the 

Institute)

Availability of 

reading material 

(Library 

/Internet/Others) 

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, field 

exercises, role play & 

others)

Learning value (in terms of 

knowledge, concepts, manual 

skills, analytical abilities, and 

in broadening one’s 

perspective) 

Overall Rating 

1 ATUL SHARMA 2 2 5 4 3.25

2 AARTI THAKUR 9303513378 5 3 3 4 3.75

3 ABHINAV SINGH SIKARWAR 6232471971 3 3 5 3 3.50

4 ABHISHEK PAVAIYA 6265035083 3 5 3 2 3.25

5 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI 6267141788 2 4 3 3 3.00

6 ABHISHEK SINGH 8435047020 2 4 5 2 3.25

7 ADITYA JADON 9685019120 5 2 5 4 4.00

8 ADITYA SINGH 9575289920 5 4 2 5 4.00

9 ADITYA SINGH BHADORIYA 9528323856 2 4 3 3 3.00

10 AKANSHA JADON 9753347714 3 2 4 4 3.25

11 AKASH SINGH BHADORIYA 8368992823 4 4 4 5 4.25

12 AKSHAT SHARMA 7415318296 4 4 3 2 3.25

13 AMAN 8103867102 5 5 3 2 3.75

14 AMAN ARYA 7509454311 4 4 3 3 3.50

15 AMAN SINGH TOMAR 7803899738 2 5 4 4 3.75

16 AMANDEEP SHARMA 7009652214 2 2 4 4 3.00

17 AMAR PRATAP SINGH 9691597796 4 3 5 5 4.25

18 AMOLDEEP DIXIT 9691044611 4 2 4 3 3.25

19 AMRITA BHADAURIYA 9131150924 5 2 2 5 3.50

20 ANAND SINGH YADAV 9343175091 3 3 3 4 3.25

21 ANJALI SHARMA 9425756188 3 4 4 4 3.75

22 ANJALI SHARMA 6267226192 3 2 2 2 2.25

23 ANKIT NARWARIYA 3 2 2 5 3.00

24 ANSH TOMAR 8982824066 5 3 3 3 3.50

25 ANTRA BHADOURIYA 9306974802 4 2 4 2 3.00

POST FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



26 ANUJ SINGH CHAUHAN 6265221585 2 5 5 2 3.50

27 ANURADHA PARIHAR 9669624836 3 3 3 5 3.50

28 ANURAG CHATURVEDI 9111285362 3 2 4 2 2.75

29 ARADHYA MUDGAL 9098093045 2 2 3 5 3.00

30 ARPIT MANGAL 9131650806 5 3 5 2 3.75

31 ARYAN KUSHWAH 9399850278 2 4 2 2 2.50

32 ARYAN YADAV 7898374625 5 5 3 5 4.50

33 ASHISH SINGH BHADORIA 7974991094 5 2 3 3 3.25

34 ASHUTOSH SAHU 9755883794 3 4 4 5 4.00

35 ASTHA KUMARI 9589336182 5 2 3 4 3.50

36 AYUSH SHIVHARE 8223837108 4 3 3 2 3.00

37 AYUSHI LADKANI 8319270568 2 5 3 2 3.00

38 AYUSHI SHARMA 7369073266 3 4 3 4 3.50

39 BHOOMIKA SHAKYA 7697867389 2 3 5 2 3.00

40 CHANDRAMOHAN YADAV 9589956370 4 5 3 5 4.25

41 CHETNA BOHARE 7771095586 5 3 4 4 4.00

42 DEEPAK PRASAD 7354910171 5 5 5 5 5.00

43 DEEPANSHU SINGH 9369535265 3 3 4 5 3.75

44 DEVANSH SINGH BHADAURIA 8109839103 5 3 2 4 3.50

45 DEVENDRA SINGH 8817309228 3 3 5 2 3.25

46 DHRUV GUPTA 7247487490 4 2 2 3 2.75

47 DHRUVRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 7000750472 4 4 5 2 3.75

48 DIVYANSHI JAIN 6267566516 4 3 3 3 3.25

49 GARVIT MENDIRATTA 8989701005 4 5 3 3 3.75

50 GAURAV RAJPUT 6268601112 4 4 5 4 4.25

51 HARSH GUPTA 7489075401 4 5 3 5 4.25

52 HARSH SHARMA 9009609659 4 4 3 5 4.00

53 HARSHVARDHAN GAIKWAD 9285483807 5 5 3 3 4.00

54 HEMANT DIXIT 7898022447 4 5 2 5 4.00

55 HEMANT KUMAR 7507505103 5 3 3 4 3.75

200 189 192 194 193.75

3.64 3.44 3.49 3.53 3.52



S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NO.

Course content ( Please 

rate the courses taught 

during your tenure in 

the Institute)

Availability of 

reading material 

(Library 

/Internet/Others) 

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, 

field exercises, 

role play & others)

Learning value (in 

terms of knowledge, 

concepts, manual 

skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective) 

Overall Rating 

1 AJAY SINGH BHADOURIYA 8251053752 2 4 2 5 3.25

2 AJAY UCHADIYA 6232463910 5 3 3 4 3.75

3 AKANCHA BHADAURIA 7000390716 2 2 4 3 2.75

4 AKASH KUSHWAH 7694819171 5 2 3 4 3.50

5 AMAN SONI 9305320364 3 5 2 2 3.00

6 AMITESH SHUKLA 7828800807 5 5 2 4 4.00

7 ANSHIKA MUJORIA 7000015830 5 2 2 2 2.75

8 ANSHIKA SINGH 9458629209 2 2 4 4 3.00

9 ANSHU 7049600370 2 3 4 2 2.75

10 ANSHU GUPTA 9340581374 2 4 5 4 3.75

11 ARPAN ASEEM 8630647836 2 4 2 5 3.25

12 ASHI MANGAL 8319638593 3 4 4 5 4.00

13 ASHISH AHAMANA 7440503513 2 3 5 3 3.25

14 ASHWANI BHOLA 9302468799 5 5 4 4 4.50

15 AYUSHI SINGH RATHORE 9425417916 2 4 3 5 3.50

16 DEEPTI CHAUHAN 9131365229 2 2 5 2 2.75

17 DEEPTI YADAV 7828771036 2 5 3 2 3.00

18 GAJENDRA SINGH KAURAV 7024995909 4 4 3 4 3.75

19 HIMANSHU SHARMA 9179101168 5 4 5 4 4.50

20 ISHU SINGH 7000072758 5 3 3 3 3.50

21
JADON RISHU SATISH 

KUMAR
9327122185 2 2 2 4 2.50

67 72 70 75 71.00

3.19 3.43 3.33 3.57 3.38

POST FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught 

during your tenure in 

the Institute)

Availability of reading 

material (Library 

/Internet/Others) 

Use of Innovative teaching 

methods (Group discussion, 

field exercises, role play & 

others)

Learning value (in terms of 

knowledge, concepts, manual skills, 

analytical abilities, and in 

broadening one’s perspective) 

Overall Rating 

1 AARTI JAYANT 7693042231 4 5 3 5 4.25

2 AAYUSHI GUPTA 7987498080 4 4 5 5 4.50

3 ADITYA VALECHA 6262636900 4 2 2 2 2.50

4 APOORVA SHARMA 7489000365 4 4 5 2 3.75

5 ARTI PATHAK 8767706557 5 2 3 4 3.50

6 AYUSH JAGTAP 8358835602 3 3 5 5 4.00

7 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA 7415553686 2 3 5 5 3.75

8 BRAHAM RAM SHRIVASTAVA 8770443672 4 2 3 4 3.25

9 DEVESH SINGH TOMAR 7879068443 4 2 3 3 3.00

10 RISHABH KAURAV 9109225632 2 4 4 5 3.75

11 RISHI DUBEY 7828723929 5 3 2 4 3.50

12 RITU SIKARWAR 9329411272 2 3 5 4 3.50

13 ROSHNI JAIN 7354606101 2 3 2 2 2.25

14 SAMEER YADAV 8959106477 5 5 5 5 5.00

15 SANJAY SINGH KANSANA 8103315994 3 3 3 2 2.75

16 SANYAM JAIN 8319397290 5 2 4 5 4.00

17 SURYAMAN SINGH 9301378003 2 4 5 3 3.50

18 VAISHNAVI DUBEY 6260106020 2 4 5 2 3.25

62 58 69 67 64

3.44 3.22 3.83 3.72 3.56

POST FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



S.N

O.
NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( 

Please rate the 

courses taught 

during your tenure 

in the Institute on 

the following using 

the 5-point scale)

Availability of 

reading material 

(Library 

/Internet/Others)

Use of Innovative 

teaching methods 

(Group discussion, field 

exercises, role play & 

others)

Learning value (in terms 

of knowledge, concepts, 

manual skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective)

Overall Rating 

1 ABHA GURJAR 9893175059 3 5 5 5 4.50

2 ABHIMANYU SINGH TOMAR 7089840737 4 4 3 4 3.75

3 ABHISHEK JHA 8085773060 5 5 2 4 4.00

4 ASHI CHAUHAN 9691629768 5 2 4 3 3.50

5 ISHA RAJPUT 9827064176 3 3 5 4 3.75

6 KULDEEP SINGH 9009055952 3 5 2 3 3.25

7 KUSHAL MAHESHWARI 8103133067 5 3 5 2 3.75

8 PARVEZ KHAN 9893059721 2 5 2 3 3.00

9 RISHABH SHRIVASTAVA 8109788118 4 5 2 4 3.75

10 SAMEER VERMA 9340676339 3 3 4 3 3.25

11 SHALINI TOMAR 6267217131 2 5 3 2 3.00

12 SUYASH CHATURVEDI 7415136653 3 2 5 5 3.75

13 VIDUSHI TOMAR 9340778284 4 3 5 2 3.50

46 50 47 44 46.75

3.54 3.85 3.62 3.38 3.60

POST FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



S.NO.
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT
MOBILE NUMBER

Course content ( Please 

rate the courses taught 

during your tenure in the 

Institute on the following 

using the 5-point scale)

Availability of reading 

material (Library 

/Internet/Others)

Use of Innovative teaching 

methods (Group 

discussion, field exercises, 

role play & others)

Learning value (in terms 

of knowledge, concepts, 

manual skills, analytical 

abilities, and in 

broadening one’s 

perspective)

Overall Rating 

1 ALKA SHARMA 9981806874 5 5 2 5 4.25

2 ANJALI KUSHWAH 7898609577 5 3 5 2 3.75

3
ANURADHA 

CHAUHAN
7000161499 3 2 2 4 2.75

4 KAJAL TIWARI 7987145745 4 4 2 4 3.50

5 MANSI RANA 9131855409 5 4 4 3 4.00

6 NEHA RANPURIA 8435754368 5 4 2 2 3.25

27 22 17 20 21.5

4.50 3.67 2.83 3.33 3.58

POST FEEDBACK- STUDENTS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



S.NO Full Name of the Alumni
Program/Cour

se Studied in

The Curriculum is 

updated and 

relevant

The Reference/reading 

material (Library 

/Internet/Others) are 

updated and are 

appropriate

The currriculum caters to 

the 

local/National/regional/ 

Global Needs 

The curriculum 

fosters holistic 

development of 

students through  

participation in 

curriucular and co 

curricular 

activities 

The curriculum 

imparts 

knowledge and  

skills towards 

academic 

progression , 

entrepreneurship 

and employbility

The curriculum 

fosters 

innovative and 

critical thinking 

and promotes  

skillfulness 

among the 

students

The 

curriculum 

prepapres 

the students 

for life skills

1 Utsav Dixit MBA (FT) 3 3 4 2 3 3 4

2 Tanushka Pradhan MBA (FT) 2 5 3 3 3 3 3

3 Deeksha Kalundrekar MBA (FT) 2 5 4 2 3 4 4

4 Abhaya Garothkar MBA (FT) 2 2 3 4 3 5 5

5 Jagrati Sharma MBA (FT) 4 3 5 2 4 3 4

6 Krishna Nand Pachori MBA (FT) 4 5 3 3 4 5 5

7 Vaibhav Sharma MBA (FT) 5 2 2 5 4 3 4

8 Sandeep Chauhan MBA (FT) 4 2 3 4 3 4 3

9 Divya Rajpoot MBA (FT) 2 4 2 2 3 4 4

10 Anushka Bhadauriya MBA (FT) 4 4 5 4 4 4 3

11 Ankit Tiwari MBA (FT) 5 2 4 3 4 3 4

12 Harshit Rajoriya MBA (FT) 3 4 5 3 4 4 5

13 Aman pathak MBA (FT) 4 5 3 2 4 3 3

14 D Rakshit Sharma MBA (FT) 5 4 2 4 4 3 5

15 Riya Agrawal MBA (FT) 5 5 3 5 5 3 3

16 Sarthak Sharma MBA (FT) 2 5 4 3 4 4 3

17 Krapansh Agrawal MBA (FT) 5 5 5 5 5 4 4

18 Pragya Singhal MBA (FT) 4 5 3 3 4 4 3

ALUMNI FEEDBACK (2022-2023)

(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)

http://b.com/


19 Sarthak Gautam MBA (FT) 3 3 3 2 3 3 4

20 Abhishek Agrawal MBA (FT) 3 3 5 2 3 5 5

21 Priyanshi Pathak MBA (FT) 4 2 4 5 4 5 4

22 Vandana Bhadoriya MBA (FT) 4 4 3 2 3 4 5

23 Tanushka Tomar MBA (FT) 3 4 4 5 4 5 5

24 Shweta singh MBA (FT) 3 3 3 2 3 4 4

25 Roshni Nagwanshi MBA (FT) 2 4 5 4 4 5 4

26 Prerna Chauhan MBA (FT) 4 5 3 3 4 3 5

27 Gauri pandey BBA 2 4 2 4 3 5 3

28 Prakhar shivhare BBA 3 2 5 5 4 3 3

29 Ayushi Gupta BBA 4 5 5 5 5 4 3

30 Abhi Nayak BBA 3 5 3 4 4 4 4

31 Naman Dhingra BBA 3 3 2 3 3 4 5

32 Sneha Sharma BBA 2 3 2 3 3 3 5

33 Vansh batra BBA 3 5 5 3 4 5 4

34 Sanskar Bansal BBA 3 2 4 3 3 4 3

35 Janvi duseja BBA 4 3 5 3 4 5 4

36 Mitali Vaswani BBA 3 3 2 2 3 5 4

37 Pankaj yadav BBA 3 3 4 5 4 3 4

38 Arpit Nikhra BBA 2 2 4 5 3 4 5

39 Nitin Bhadoriya BBA 3 4 3 3 3 3 5

40 Rahul Gurjar BBA 4 4 5 2 4 4 4

41 Saurabh kushwah BBA 5 4 4 5 5 4 4

42 Palak Gupta BBA 5 5 5 2 4 4 5

43 Mayank Pratap Bhadouria BBA 3 5 5 5 5 5 4

44 Mohit Lalwani BBA 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

45 Himanshu Thakur BBA 2 2 2 3 2 3 4

46 Kshitij jain BBA 5 2 2 2 3 4 3

47 Shivam Sharma BBA 5 5 4 5 5 3 4

161 173 170 160 166 183 189

3.43 3.68 3.62 3.40 3.53 3.89 4.02

http://b.com/
http://b.com/
http://b.com/


S.NO

.
Full Name (Teacher) Mobile Number Branch

The 

curriculum is 

as per the 

need of the 

students

The contents of 

the course are 

in conformity 

with the course 

outcomes.

The curriculum is 

balanced with 

regard to the 

theoretical and 

practical 

knowledge.

Pedagogy 

proposed in the 

curriculum 

matches the 

contents.

The curriculum has 

the potential in 

developing the habit 

of self-learning, 

problem solving and 

critical thinking 

among the students.

Overall 

Ranking 

1 Dr. Tarika Singh 94253 42333 Management 2 1 2 5 5 3

2 Dr.D.S .Rao- IT 9515492889 IT 2 4 5 4 4 4

3 Dr. Garima Mathur 91790 66008 Management 1 1 3 1 3 2

4 Dr. Gaurav Jaiswal 94253 36448 Management 5 4 1 4 5 4

5 Dr.Amitabha Maheshwari 96179 93888 Commerce 3 3 5 4 4 4

6 Dr. Sneha Rajput 98276 62240 Management 1 2 4 2 5 3

7 Dr. Richa Banerjee 90090 55150 Management 4 3 1 2 2 2

8 Dr.Nischay Kr Upamannyu 97521 99029 Management 4 2 1 3 1 2

9 Nitin Paharia 8109343419 IT 3 3 1 4 2 3

10 Dr.Chanda Gulati 78794 40096 Management 3 3 1 1 4 2

11 Asst. Prof. K.K. Yadav (IT) 94257 11698 IT 2 4 4 3 1 3

12 Asst. Prof. Rajesh Gupta  94078 94855 Mathematics 4 1 2 1 3 2

13 Dr. Indira Sharma 9926070125 Management 1 5 4 1 5 3

14 Dr. Rajkumari Sharma 7999046720 Management 2 3 2 1 2 2

15 Dr. Shivani Sharma 9009911123 Management 5 2 3 3 1 3

16 Dr. Praveen Aronkar 99939 27808 Management 1 3 4 1 4 3

MID SESSION FEEDBACK- TEACHERS (2022-2023)

(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



17 Asst. Prof. Satish Bansal (IT) 94257 83848 IT 2 1 4 1 3 2

18 Asst Prof. R. K. Paliwal         IT 9617491888 IT 5 3 4 4 2 4

19 Asst. Prof. Sanjay Gupta 94254 03650 Management 3 1 4 1 4 3

20 Dr. Abhay Dubey 96911 78620 Management 1 2 1 5 5 3

21 Dr.Brahmmanand Sharma 98733 13788 Management 2 4 1 2 2 2

22 Asst.Prof. Dr.Raveendra Babu A 92001 59825 Mathematics 1 2 4 2 4 3

23 Asst.Prof. Mahendra S Yadav 9131079310 IT 4 4 5 5 4 4

24 Asst.Prof. Hariom Awasthi 8527169778 Law 2 5 2 5 3 3

25 Asst.Prof. Dr. Mamta Sharma 9425116200 Mathematics 3 2 4 4 2 3

26 Asst.Prof.Vishesh Upmanyu 8109468064 Management 4 3 1 4 5 3

27 Asst.Prof.Nidhi Jain 9406501684 Commerce 4 2 1 2 3 2

28 Asst.Prof.Simran Rohira 9111927933 Management 4 4 5 5 5 5

29 Asst.Prof.Deepkshikha Chavan 9893056219 Management 2 5 2 2 3 3

30 Asst.Prof.Kavita Rana 8959720941 Commerce 3 5 1 4 5 4

31 Asst.Prof.Isha Goley 8602342430 Management 3 5 2 3 5 4

32 Asst.Prof.Anurag Sharma 9098036610 Law 2 4 2 2 5 3

33 Taaching.Associate.Bharti Gole 8518899689 IT 1 3 2 2 1 2

34 Asst.Prof.Shruti Dubey 9826542924 Mathematics 1 2 1 5 4 3

35 Asst.Prof.Ashish Yadav 7999733195 Law 3 3 4 2 4 3

36 Asst.Prof.Dr.Abhijeet Singh 

Chauhan
7415321226 Management 5 1 1 4 2 3

37 Asst.Prof.Gaurav Soin 9770133977 Commerce 2 3 4 1 1 2

38 Asst.Prof.Kiran Rohira 9579962152 Management 3 5 4 1 4 3

39 Asst.Prof.Amrita Bhadoriya 7000366121 Mathematics 5 4 1 1 5 3

40 Asst.Prof.Sugandha Muduli 7978410491 Management 4 2 1 4 3 3

112 119 104 111 135 116

2.80 2.98 2.60 2.78 3.38 2.91



S.NO. Full Name (Teacher) Mobile Number Branch

The 

curriculum 

is as per the 

need of the 

students

The contents 

of the course 

are in 

conformity 

with the 

course 

outcomes.

The curriculum 

is balanced with 

regard to the 

theoretical and 

practical 

knowledge.

Pedagogy 

proposed in the 

curriculum 

matches the 

contents.

The curriculum 

has the 

potential in 

developing the 

habit of self-

learning, 

problem solving 

and critical 

thinking among 

the students.

Overall Ranking

1 Dr. Tarika Singh 94253 42333 Management 5 4 4 3 3 3.80

2 Dr.D.S .Rao- IT 9515492889 IT 3 5 4 4 3 3.80

3 Dr. Garima Mathur 91790 66008 Management 4 3 5 3 4 3.80

4 Dr. Gaurav Jaiswal 94253 36448 Management 3 5 3 4 4 3.80

5 Dr.Amitabha Maheshwari 96179 93888 Commerce 5 3 4 3 3 3.60

6 Dr. Sneha Rajput 98276 62240 Management 5 3 5 5 3 4.20

7 Dr. Richa Banerjee 90090 55150 Management 3 3 4 3 5 3.60

8 Dr.Nischay Kr Upamannyu 97521 99029 Management 4 4 5 5 5 4.60

9 Nitin Paharia 8109343419 IT 4 4 4 4 4 4.00

10 Dr.Chanda Gulati 78794 40096 Management 5 4 5 5 4 4.60

11 Asst. Prof. K.K. Yadav (IT) 94257 11698 IT 4 5 4 4 4 4.20

12 Asst. Prof. Rajesh Gupta  94078 94855 Mathematics 5 5 4 5 4 4.60

POST FEEDBACK- TEACHERS (2022-2023)
(1-  Unsatisfactory  2- Satisfactory  3- Good  4- Very Good  5- Excellent)



13 Dr. Indira Sharma 9926070125 Management 5 3 3 5 4 4.00

14 Dr. Rajkumari Sharma 7999046720 Management 4 3 3 4 3 3.40

15 Dr. Shivani Sharma 9009911123 Management 3 4 3 5 4 3.80

16 Dr. Praveen Aronkar 99939 27808 Management 5 3 4 4 4 4.00

17 Asst. Prof. Satish Bansal (IT) 94257 83848 IT 3 4 4 4 5 4.00

18 Asst Prof. R. K. Paliwal         IT 9617491888 IT 5 3 4 4 5 4.20

19 Asst. Prof. Sanjay Gupta 94254 03650 Management 5 3 5 3 5 4.20

20 Dr. Abhay Dubey 96911 78620 Management 4 3 3 3 4 3.40

21 Dr.Brahmmanand Sharma 98733 13788 Management 3 4 5 5 3 4.00

22 Asst.Prof. Dr.Raveendra Babu A 92001 59825 Mathematics 5 4 3 5 4 4.20

23 Asst.Prof. Mahendra S Yadav 9131079310 IT 5 3 5 5 5 4.60

24 Asst.Prof. Hariom Awasthi 8527169778 Law 3 3 5 5 3 3.80

25 Asst.Prof. Dr. Mamta Sharma 9425116200 Mathematics 5 4 5 3 3 4.00

26 Asst.Prof.Vishesh Upmanyu 8109468064 Management 5 4 4 5 5 4.60

27 Asst.Prof.Nidhi Jain 9406501684 Commerce 4 3 5 3 5 4.00

28 Asst.Prof.Simran Rohira 9111927933 Management 5 4 5 3 5 4.40

29 Asst.Prof.Deepkshikha Chavan 9893056219 Management 5 4 5 4 3 4.20

30 Asst.Prof.Kavita Rana 8959720941 Commerce 4 3 4 4 5 4.00

31 Asst.Prof.Isha Goley 8602342430 Management 4 5 5 4 3 4.20

32 Asst.Prof.Anurag Sharma 9098036610 Law 5 4 3 5 4 4.20

33 Taaching.Associate.Bharti Gole 8518899689 IT 5 3 5 4 4 4.20

34 Asst.Prof.Shruti Dubey 9826542924 Mathematics 4 4 5 3 5 4.20

35 Asst.Prof.Ashish Yadav 7999733195 Law 3 3 5 4 5 4.00

36 Asst.Prof.Dr.Abhijeet Singh Chauhan 7415321226 Management 5 4 5 4 4 4.40

37 Asst.Prof.Gaurav Soin 9770133977 Commerce 3 4 4 5 3 3.80

38 Asst.Prof.Kiran Rohira 9579962152 Management 4 4 3 4 4 3.80

39 Asst.Prof.Amrita Bhadoriya 7000366121 Mathematics 4 5 3 3 4 3.80

40 Asst.Prof.Sugandha Muduli 7978410491 Management 3 4 3 4 3 3.40

168 150 167 162 160 161.40

4.2 3.75 4.175 4.05 4 4.035



S.NO. Name of the Campus Drive Sector
Name of the 

Concern

The 

Curriculu

m is 

updated 

and 

relevant

The 

Reference/reading 

material (Library 

/Internet/Others) 

are updated and 

are appropriate

The currriculum 

caters to the 

local/National/regi

onal/ Global Needs 

The curriculum 

fosters holistic 

development of 

students through  

participation in 

curriucular and 

co curricular 

activities 

The curriculum 

imparts 

knowledge and  

skills towards 

academic 

progression , 

entrepreneurship 

and employbility

The curriculum 

fosters innovative 

and critical 

thinking and 

promotes  

skillfulness among 

the students

The 

curriculum 

prepapres 

the 

students for 

life skills

1 Planet Spark Edutech Trina Mitra 2 5 3 3 3 3 4

2 Certybox Edutech Shailja Mishra 4 5 5 5 3 4 4

3 Unschool Education Edutech Mourya Krishna 4 2 4 4 4 3 5

4 CREDR E Services Neeraj Sharma 5 4 4 5 5 4 3

5 Intelipaat Edutech Kaushik Raj 5 5 3 5 4 3 4

6 EduKyu Edutech Diksha Gupta 5 4 3 4 4 4 5

7 Paytm E Commerce Amit Sharma 4 5 2 5 4 4 4

8 Tommy Hilfigher Retail Upasana 2 2 3 3 3 5 4

9 Jaro Education Phase 1 Edutech Shivali Gupta 2 5 5 3 4 4 4

10 Hike Education Phase 1 Edutech Jyoti Koli 5 5 4 4 3 4 3

11 Markets & Markets Research & Counsultancy Himani 4 5 3 4 4 4 4

12 Middle Eath HR Staffing Ayushi 4 2 3 5 5 3 3

13 SpaceIndia Nest Real Estate Rohit 4 4 3 5 3 4 4

14 Bajaj finserve NBFC Umang 2 3 2 2 5 4 4

15 Learning Routes Edutech Vaishali Thakur 4 5 5 2 4 3 3

16 Just Dial E Services Bhoopendra 3 2 2 2 5 3 5

17 Allied Analytics Phase 1 Research & Counsultancy Ruchi Nagar 5 4 2 3 3 3 5

18 Mi Stay Travel Nupur 3 4 2 5 4 4 3

19 No Broker Real Estate Nikki 5 3 5 5 4 4 2

20 Prime Assets Reality Real Estate Vaishali 4 4 4 2 5 4 3

21 Wipro IT ITES Esther 4 4 2 5 5 4 3

22 Tech Mahindra ITES Saras 5 4 3 4 3 3 4

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK (2022-2023)
(5 - Excellent      4 - Very Good 3 - Good 2 - Average 1 – Poor)



23 Jeevansathi.Com E-Services Pragya 3 4 3 2 4 4 3

24 S&P Global Research & Counsultancy Vishal 3 2 5 4 4 5 4

25 Muthoot Fincorp NBFC Manoj 2 5 2 5 3 4 3

26 YLM Recruiters Staffing Pankaj 4 3 3 2 3 3 3

27 AU Bank UG Banking Anant 2 5 5 4 4 5 4

28 Au Fait fincare NBFC Madhu 3 4 4 3 4 4 3

29 BeFree Financial Services Priyanka 3 5 3 5 5 3 3

30 Pinclick Real Estate Vani 2 4 4 2 4 4 2

31 Asahi India Glasses Manufacturing Khushi 5 3 3 4 4 4 4

32 NJ India Financial Services Shivam 4 4 3 2 3 5 4

33 Dindayal Aushidi Manufacturing Kaushal 2 4 4 5 4 3 4

34 IIFL Gold Loans Financial Services Divya 3 4 4 3 5 3 4

35 JK Cement Manufacturing Prakul 2 2 5 5 4 4 3

36 Phone Pe NBFC Harshini 4 3 3 5 3 4 3

37 Check box ITES Anil 3 2 2 3 4 4 4

38 Wayne Education Edutech Ankita 3 5 2 3 4 4 3

39 Capital via Research & Counsultancy Ajit 5 4 3 2 4 5 3

40 Hike Education Phase 2 Edutech Jyoti 3 4 3 5 4 4 4

41 Axis Bank Banking Maithili 5 3 2 3 3 4 3

42 WhiteHat Jr. Edutech Salman 3 3 3 3 3 3 4

43 99Acres Phase 1 E-Services Mehak 4 3 2 5 4 3 3

44 Lenskart E-Services Anusha 3 2 3 2 3 4 3

45 Allied Analytics Phase 2 Research & Counsultancy Mugdha 3 4 2 4 4 4 4

46 Lokaci E-Services Manmeet 2 5 4 2 4 4 4

47 Adecco Staffing Payal 5 4 4 5 4 4 3

48 AK Global Management Staffing Anupam 5 4 2 5 5 4 4

49 Tresvista NBFC Ishvari 3 2 5 2 4 5 4

50 ABC Consultants Staffing Nainy 2 2 5 4 3 4 4

51 Collabera Staffing Sawarabh 2 4 4 2 4 4 4

52 Vtech Solutions ITES Swapnil 2 4 5 4 3 5 3

53 IDFC First Bank Bank Banking Jyot 4 3 3 5 4 5 4

54 Learning Routes Phase 2 Edutech Himanshu 2 4 4 3 4 4 5

186 200 181 198 209 210 196

3.44 3.70 3.35 3.67 3.87 3.89 3.63


